ERCOLE
(Bollard)
The ERCOLE is an outdoor bollard light that blends aesthetics with functionality, acting as a visual marker within
architectural spaces. It represents a meeting point between nature and design, creating a harmonious integration with
outdoor environments. The lamp emits an indirect yet confident light, ideal for enhancing gardens, terraces, and
pathways. Its refined lighting effect adds atmosphere and elegance to outdoor settings, especially in the evening.
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE

CODE:
BY-1109-9010
HOW TO ORDER: BY-1109-9010-
392Example:
CODE: BY-1109-9010-392
1 DIMENSIONS:
Hight -
Diametr 1 -
Diametr 2 -
Length -
L:       30.71" (78 cm)
Ø:     9.45" (24 cm)
Ø:     3.54" (9 cm)
L:       8.27" (21 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
GU10 / max. 10W / 110-120V
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026